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 Position Email Address Phone # 
General 
  Nav Basra VP Finance & Admin. n.basra@uwinnipeg.ca 2943 
  Kathy Vlaming Interim Comptroller k.vlaming@uwinnipeg.ca 4257 
  Erin Sywake Dir. - Fin. Planning & Analysis e.sywake@uwinnipeg.ca 9437 
  Haiying Cui Sr. Financial Reporting Analyst h.cui@uwinnipeg.ca 9996 
  Laverna Eidse Senior Financial Accountant l.eidse@uwinnipeg.ca 9357 
  Kim Latzkitsch Office Assistant k.latzkitsch@uwinnipeg.ca  9089 
  Jenny Ngo Accounting Analyst j.ngo@uwinnipeg.ca 1493 
  Patty Wiens Secretary/Admin Assistant p.wiens@uwinnipeg.ca 9212 
Accounts Payable    
  Cathy Hunt Accounts Payable Supervisor c.hunt@uwinnipeg.ca 9873 
  Karen Barkhouse Accounts Payable Assistant k.barkhouse@uwinnipeg.ca 9150 
  Ria Ramkissoon Accounts Payable Assistant r.ramkissoon@uwinnipeg.ca 3027 
Purchasing 
  Allan Amundsen Dir. – Purchasing Services a.amundsen@uwinnipeg.ca 9701 
  Leanne Garland Senior Purchasing Agent l.garland@uwinnipeg.ca 9175 
Deferred Maintenance, Capital Projects & Capital Grants 
  Iwona Kolodziej Senior Accountant i.kolodziej@uwinnipeg.ca  9201 
Budgets 
  Caroline Crawford Dir. – Budget Administration c.crawford @uwinnipeg.ca 9845 
Student Services 9244 (inquiry) 
  Scott Spearman Mgr. – Std Financial Serv. s.spearman@uwinnipeg.ca 2955 
  Sheryl Blahuta Supv. – Std Financial Serv. s.blahuta@uwinnipeg.ca 2932 
  Michelle Pratap Std Financial Serv. – Acct Rep. m.pratap@uwinnipeg.ca 7616 
  Erin Proctor Lead – Std Financial Serv. e.proctor@uwinnipeg.ca 9884 
  Donna Laube Head Cashier d.laube@uwinnipeg.ca 9793 
Research & Designated  
  Melannie Soukhalom Sr. Research Accountant m.soukhalom@uwinnipeg.ca 7679 
  Tanya Van Den Bussche Research Accounting Assist. t.vandenbussche@ 

uwinnipeg.ca 
9322 

  She Loue Lagman Research Accountant s.lagman@uwinnipeg.ca 1455 
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